House	Amendment NO
Offered By AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill Nos. 1511 & 1452, Page 1, Section 324.009, Line 8, by deleting said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following:	
Further amend said bill, page, and section, inserting in lieu thereof the following:	, Line 15, by deleting the words "medical board." and
the United States who has been transferred	spouse of an active duty member of the Armed Forces of d or is scheduled to be transferred to the state of Missouri nt resident of the state of Missouri, who is domiciled in the his or her home of record."; and
Further amend said bill, page, and section, the following:	, Line 16, by deleting said line and inserting in lieu thereo
"2. Any <u>person who is a</u> resident o <u>military spouse and</u> who holds a valid"; an	of Missouri, a resident military spouse, or a nonresident and
Further amend said bill and section, Page 2 lieu thereof the following:	2, Lines 21 to 27, by deleting said lines and inserting in
from a resident of Missouri, waive any exalicensure in this state for the applicant if it jurisdiction that issued the applicant's licenlicensing requirements in Missouri for the applicant a license under this section if succeeding; or (2) Within thirty days of receiving from a nonresident military spouse or a reseducational, or experience requirements for	g an application described in subsection 2 of this section amination, educational, or experience requirements for a determines that the licensing requirements in the use are substantially similar to or more stringent than the same occupation or profession and shall issue such applicant otherwise meets the requirements of this an application described in subsection 2 of this section sident military spouse, waive any examination, or licensure in this state for the applicant and issue such
	ch applicant otherwise meets the requirements of this
Action Taken	Date

section."; and
 Further amend said bill, section, and page, Line 53, by inserting after the word "section," the words
 "resident military spouses and"; and
 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.